ID TaslTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mo 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter uarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quq
MlelBIml ElBImMIElBIMIEIBIMIEIBIMIEIBIMIE BIMIElBIMIEIBIMI|E B\ %E‘B‘M‘E‘B‘M‘E B/MIE!BIMIEIBIMIE B[M]
1 =% Highway Village S&R Water Mains 302days Mon 6/27/22 Mon 9/11/23 [ |
2 B%  Preconstruction Noticing 132 days Mon 6/27/22 Thu1/12/23 [ |
3 - y 6/27
4 . [:
5 - 1/12
6 - 12/
7 ] 12/28
2 ;
9 - 3
10 % Mobilization 23 days Wed 1/4/23 Mon 2/6/23
11 - Mobilization & SWPPP Implementation & Traffic 1 day Fri1/13/23 Fri 1/13/23
Control
12 - Record Monuments-CCS 1 day Wed 1/4/23 Wed 1/4/23 I
13 - Sawcut Lou Ann Dr, Brenner Way , Strivens Ave & 1 day Tue 1/17/23 Tue 1/17/23
Earl Street National Concrete Cuttin
14 -
i 1
16 - H
17 - m1/24
18 - Q‘I/S‘I
19 [} ﬂ 2/6
20 - IL
21 - R <
22 -
23 -
24 L
25 - The Abandonment of existing water mains
26 -
27 - QS/SO
28 - <l4/6
29 - 24Hr Notice 0 days Wed 4/12/23 Wed 4/12/23 4/12
30 B%  Crommelin Ave, Sparks Way & Budd St 55days Thu4/13/23 Wed 6/28/23 I 1
Task Inactive Task Manual Summary Rollup External Milestone o Manual Progress
Project: Highway Village Streng | Split dv Inactive Milestone Manual Summary 1 Deadline ¥
& Replacement water mains Milestone L 2 Inactive Summary Start-only C Critical
Date: Fri 4/7/23 Summary """ Manual Task | I Finish-only | Critical Split '=
Project Summary I I Duration-only External Tasks Progress // ENTERPRISE
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31 -
32 -
33 -
34 -
= = :
36 - ‘LG 15
37 [} 6/22
38 - r Notice ays e e 3 6/28
39 B McAdoo Ave, Garvey Ave & Whitcomb Way 46 days Thu 6/29/23 Thu 8/31/23 u 1
40 - Install Waterline, Hydrants, Bollards and 35days Thu6/29/23 Wed 8/16/23
Srvcs-McAdoo Ave, Garvey Ave & Whitcomb Way
41 L Testing-McAdoo Ave, Garvey Ave & Whitcomb 3 days Thu 8/17/23 Mon 8/21/23
Way
42 -
43 -
44 -
45 - %l
46 - 3
47 -
o - 4
49 - Completion Date Mon 9/11/23 ¢ M
Task Inactive Task Manual Summary Rollup External Milestone o Manual Progress
Project: Highway Village Streng | Split Gna Inactive Milestone Manual Summary 1 Deadline 4
& Replacement water mains Milestone L 2 Inactive Summary Start-only C Critical
Date: Fri 4/7/23 Summary 1 Manual Task Finish-only 1 Critical Split '=
Project Summary I I Duration-only External Tasks Progress // ENTERPRISE
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